Rank | Boat
Class
1st MIRROR
(D/H)
2nd | MIRROR
(S/H)
3rd MIRROR
(S/H)
4th MIRROR
(S/H)
5th MIRROR
(S/H)
6th MIRROR
(S/H)
7th MIRROR
(S/H)
8th MIRROR
(D/H)
9th MIRROR
(S/H)
10th | MIRROR
(S/H)
11th | MIRROR
(D/H)
12th | MIRROR
(D/H)
13th | MIRROR
(D/H)
14th | MIRROR
(D/H)
15th | MIRROR
(S/H)
16th | MIRROR
(S/H)
17th | MIRROR
(S/H)
18th | MIRROR
(S/H)

Mirror Week 2022

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 19:35 on June 1, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail

Number

70866

69168

70788

4847

40074

70682

71001

70742

64956

17594

32220

71001

70538

59437

62011

68738

70234

9489

HelmName | CrewName | PY

Julie
Nelson

Stephen
Willis
Mike
Boutell

Kevin
Dowley

Sarah
Bakewell

Stephen
taylor

Howard
Knott

Lesley
lansley

Belinda
Sturge

Bob
Russell

Hannah
Keeble

Howard
Knott

Andy or
Florence

Stephen
Foakes

Chris
Brown

David
Nissim
Pamela
Graham

Sarah
Perks

Kiley
Gooch

Claire
Lambert

Oliver
Keeble

Irena
Massarella

Florence or
Andy

Max Baulch

1390

1380

1380

1380

1380

1380

1380

1390

1380

1380

1390

1390

1390

1390

1380

1380

1380

1380

Race
1

15
4.0
6.0
3.0
(7.0)
(9.0
15
10.0
8.0
(11.0)
5.0
(19.0

DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

12.0

14.0
DNS

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

Race
2

3.0

2.0

5.0

1.0

4.0

(10.0)

14.0
RET

6.5

(9.0)

8.0

14.0
DNS

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

6.5

14.0
DNF

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

(19.0
DNC)

R3

(7.0)

1.0

2.0

(8.0)

6.0

5.0

3.0

(11.0)

(9.0)

10.0

4.0

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

16.0
DNS

(16.0
DNS)

16.0
RET

16.0
RET

19.0
DNC

R4

1.0

5.0

2.0

(7.0)

(16.0
RET)

4.0

3.0

(16.0
DNS)

8.0

6.0

16.0
DNS

19.0
DNC

19.0
DNC

16.0
DNS

16.0
DNS

16.0
DNS

16.0
DNS

19.0
DNC

R5

3.0

(10.0)

(12.0)

7.0

4.0

(19.0
DNS)
6.0

8.0

(19.0
DNS)
2.0
1.0
(19.0
DNS)
13.0
9.0

14.0

19.0
RET

R6

(19.0
DNS)

(8.0)

(9.0)

6.0

5.0

7.0

(19.0
DNS)

4.0

3.0

(19.0
DNS)

(19.0
DNS)

1.0

2.0

(19.0
DNS)

(19.0
RET)

19.0
RET

19.0
DNS

19.0
DNS

R7 |R8 |R9 | R10

Total

34.5

30.0

36.0

32.0

42.0

40.0

59.5

53.5

45.0

65.0

77.0

79.0

79.0

88.5

92.0

98.0

103.0

114.0

Nett

8.5

12.0

15.0

17.0

19.0

21.0

21.5

26.5

27.0

35.0

39.0

41.0

41.0

50.5

57.0

60.0

65.0

76.0



Rank | Boat Class

N

© o N oo M~ ®

1
12
13

MIRROR (D/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (D/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (D/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (D/H)
MIRROR (S/H)

Sail Number
70866
71001
4847
69168
32220
70788
40074
64956
70682
70742
17594
59437
62011

Race 1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Julie Nelson
Howard Knott
Kevin Dowley
Stephen Willis
Hannah Keeble
Mike Boutell
Sarah Bakewell
Belinda Sturge
Stephen taylor
Lesley lansley
Bob Russell
Stephen Foakes

Chris Brown

CrewName

Kiley Gooch

Oliver Keeble

Claire Lambert

Max Baulch

PY

1390
1380
1380
1380
1390
1380
1380
1380
1380
1390
1380
1390
1380

Start

11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00

Finish

12:28:09
12:27:54
12:29:46
12:31:24
12:32:48
12:33:31
12:35:33
12:36:24
12:39:20
12:39:41
12:40:34
12:42:00

Elapsed
0:34:09
0:33:54
0:35:46
0:37:24
0:38:48
0:39:31
0:41:33
0:42:24
0:45:20
0:45:41
0:46:34
0:48:00
DNS

Corrected | Points

0:24:34
0:24:34
0:25:55
0:27:06
0:27:55
0:28:38
0:30:07
0:30:43
0:32:51
0:32:52
0:33:45
0:34:32

1.5
1.5
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
14.0



Race 2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

N
N

MIRROR (S/H
MIRROR (D/H
MIRROR (S/H

71001 Howard Knott 1380 | 12:59:00 RET 14.0
32220 Hannah Keeble | Oliver Keeble | 1390 DNS 14.0
62011 Chris Brown 1380 DNF 14.0

RN
N

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HeimName CrewName PY |Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 MIRROR (S/H) | 4847 Kevin Dowley 1380 | 12:59:00 | 13:42:09 | 0:43:09 | 0:31:16 1.0
2 MIRROR (S/H) | 69168 Stephen Willis 1380 | 12:59:00 | 13:43:24 | 0:44:24 | 0:32:10 2.0
3 MIRROR (D/H) | 70866 Julie Nelson Kiley Gooch 1390 | 12:59:00 | 13:43:51 | 0:44:51 | 0:32:16 3.0
4 MIRROR (S/H) | 40074 Sarah Bakewell 1380 | 12:59:00 | 13:46:25 | 0:47:25 | 0:34:22 4.0
5 MIRROR (S/H) | 70788 Mike Boutell 1380 | 12:59:00 | 13:46:40 | 0:47:40 | 0:34:32 5.0
6 MIRROR (D/H) | 70742 Lesley lansley | Claire Lambert | 1390 | 12:59:00 | 13:47:08 | 0:48:08 |0:34:38 6.5
6 MIRROR (D/H) | 59437 Stephen Foakes | Max Baulch 1390 | 12:59:00 | 13:47:09 | 0:48:09 | 0:34:38 6.5
8 MIRROR (S/H) | 17594 Bob Russell 1380 | 12:59:00 | 13:47:01 | 0:48:01 | 0:34:48 8.0
9 MIRROR (S/H) | 64956 Belinda Sturge 1380 | 12:59:00 | 13:47:22 | 0:48:22 | 0:35:03 9.0
10 MIRROR (S/H) | 70682 Stephen taylor 1380 | 12:59:00 | 13:47:57 | 0:48:57 | 0:35:28 10.0

(S/H)

(D/H)

(S/H)

RN
N



Rank | Boat Class

1

© o N OO0 M~ WIN

A la i alalala
NN NN = O

MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (D/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (D/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (D/H)
MIRROR (D/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)
MIRROR (S/H)

Sail Number
69168
70788
71001
32220
70682
40074
70866
4847
64956
17594
70742
59437
62011
68738
70234

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName
Stephen Willis
Mike Boutell
Howard Knott
Hannah Keeble
Stephen taylor
Sarah Bakewell
Julie Nelson
Kevin Dowley
Belinda Sturge
Bob Russell
Lesley lansley
Stephen Foakes
Chris Brown
David Nissim

Pamela Graham

CrewName

Oliver Keeble

Kiley Gooch

Claire Lambert
Max Baulch

PY

1380
1380
1380
1390
1380
1380
1390
1380
1380
1380
1390
1390
1380
1380
1380

Start

12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00
12:22:00

Finish

13:12:53
13:14:22
13:14:47
13:16:10
13:15:50
13:15:59
13:17:03
13:16:43
13:17:05
13:18:01
13:18:38

Elapsed
0:50:53
0:52:22
0:52:47
0:54:10
0:53:50
0:53:59
0:55:03
0:54:43
0:55:05
0:56:01
0:56:38
DNS
DNS
RET
RET

Corrected | Points

0:36:52
0:37:57
0:38:15
0:38:58
0:39:01
0:39:07
0:39:36
0:39:39
0:39:55
0:40:36
0:40:45

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0



R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HeimName CrewName PY |Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 MIRROR (D/H) | 70866 Julie Nelson Kiley Gooch 1390 | 13:31:00 | 14:14:57 | 0:43:57 | 0:31:37 1.0
2 MIRROR (S/H) | 70788 Mike Boutell 1380 | 13:31:00 | 14:16:36 | 0:45:36 | 0:33:03 2.0
3 MIRROR (S/H) | 71001 Howard Knott 1380 | 13:31:00 | 14:16:52 | 0:45:52 | 0:33:14 3.0
4 MIRROR (S/H) | 70682 Stephen taylor 1380 | 13:31:00 | 14:18:44 | 0:47:44 | 0:34:35 4.0
5 MIRROR (S/H) | 69168 Stephen Willis 1380 | 13:31:00 | 14:19:32 | 0:48:32 | 0:35:10 5.0
6 MIRROR (S/H) | 17594 Bob Russell 1380 | 13:31:00 | 14:25:00 | 0:54:00 |0:39:08 6.0
7 MIRROR (S/H) | 4847 Kevin Dowley 1380 | 13:31:00 | 14:26:10 | 0:55:10 | 0:39:59 7.0
8 MIRROR (S/H) | 64956 Belinda Sturge 1380 | 13:31:00 | 14:26:12 | 0:55:12 | 0:40:00 8.0
9 MIRROR (S/H) | 40074 Sarah Bakewell 1380 RET 16.0
9 MIRROR (D/H) | 70742 Lesley lansley | Claire Lambert | 1390 DNS 16.0
9 MIRROR (D/H) | 32220 Hannah Keeble | Oliver Keeble | 1390 DNS 16.0
9 MIRROR (D/H) | 59437 Stephen Foakes | Max Baulch 1390 DNS 16.0
9 MIRROR (S/H) | 62011 Chris Brown 1380 DNS 16.0
9 MIRROR (S/H) | 68738 David Nissim 1380 DNS 16.0
9 MIRROR (S/H) | 70234 Pamela Graham 1380 DNS 16.0




RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HelmName CrewName PY | Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 MIRROR (D/H) | 70538 Andy or Florence | Florence or Andy | 1390 | 13:07:00 | 13:58:42 | 0:51:42 | 0:37:12 1.0
2 MIRROR (D/H) | 71001 Howard Knott Irena Massarella | 1390 | 13:07:00 | 14:12:34 | 1:05:34 | 0:47:10 2.0
3 MIRROR (D/H) | 70866 Julie Nelson Kiley Gooch 1390 | 13:07:00 | 14:13:58 | 1:06:58 | 0:48:11 3.0
4 MIRROR (S/H) | 40074 Sarah Bakewell 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:14:42 | 1:07:42 | 0:49:03 4.0
5 MIRROR (S/H) | 70682 Stephen taylor 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:14:50 | 1:07:50 | 0:49:09 5.0
6 MIRROR (D/H) | 70742 Lesley lansley Claire Lambert 1390 | 13:07:00 | 14:15:22 | 1:08:22 | 0:49:11 6.0
7 MIRROR (S/H) | 4847 Kevin Dowley 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:16:45 | 1:09:45 | 0:50:33 7.0
8 MIRROR (S/H) | 64956 Belinda Sturge 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:16:58 | 1:09:58 | 0:50:42 8.0
9 MIRROR (S/H) | 68738 David Nissim 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:17:31 | 1:10:31 | 0:51:06 9.0
10 MIRROR (S/H) | 69168 Stephen Willis 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:17:51 | 1:10:51 | 0:51:20 10.0
11 MIRROR (S/H) | 17594 Bob Russell 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:18:16 | 1:11:16 | 0:51:39 11.0
12 MIRROR (S/H) | 70788 Mike Boutell 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:18:34 | 1:11:34 | 0:51:52 12.0
13 MIRROR (S/H) | 62011 Chris Brown 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:20:03 | 1:13:03 | 0:52:56 13.0
14 MIRROR (S/H) | 70234 Pamela Graham 1380 | 13:07:00 | 14:30:00 | 1:23:00 | 1:00:09 14.0
15 MIRROR (S/H) | 71001 Howard Knott 1380 | 13:07:00 DNS 19.0
15 MIRROR (D/H) | 32220 Hannah Keeble | Oliver Keeble 1390 DNS 19.0
15 MIRROR (D/H) | 59437 Stephen Foakes | Max Baulch 1390 DNS 19.0
15 MIRROR (S/H) | 9489 Sarah Perks 1380 RET 19.0



R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class Sail Number | HelmName CrewName PY | Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected | Points
1 MIRROR (D/H) | 71001 Howard Knott Irena Massarella | 1390 | 14:28:00 | 15:06:49 | 0:38:49 | 0:27:56 1.0
2 MIRROR (D/H) | 70538 Andy or Florence | Florence or Andy | 1390 | 14:28:00 | 15:07:17 | 0:39:17 |0:28:16 2.0
3 MIRROR (S/H) | 64956 Belinda Sturge 1380 | 14:28:00 | 15:10:08 | 0:42:08 | 0:30:32 3.0
4 MIRROR (D/H) | 70742 Lesley lansley Claire Lambert 1390 | 14:28:00 | 15:14:43 | 0:46:43 | 0:33:37 4.0
5 MIRROR (S/H) | 40074 Sarah Bakewell 1380 | 14:28:00 | 15:14:34 | 0:46:34 | 0:33:45 5.0
6 MIRROR (S/H) | 4847 Kevin Dowley 1380 | 14:28:00 | 15:14:56 | 0:46:56 | 0:34:01 6.0
7 MIRROR (S/H) | 70682 Stephen taylor 1380 | 14:28:00 | 15:15:51 | 0:47:51 | 0:34:40 7.0
8 MIRROR (S/H) | 69168 Stephen Willis 1380 | 14:28:00 | 15:16:34 | 0:48:34 | 0:35:12 8.0
9 MIRROR (S/H) | 70788 Mike Boutell 1380 | 14:28:00 | 15:18:56 | 0:50:56 | 0:36:54 9.0
10 MIRROR (D/H) | 70866 Julie Nelson Kiley Gooch 1390 DNS 19.0
10 MIRROR (S/H) | 71001 Howard Knott 1380 DNS 19.0
10 MIRROR (S/H) | 17594 Bob Russell 1380 DNS 19.0
10 MIRROR (D/H) | 32220 Hannah Keeble | Oliver Keeble 1390 DNS 19.0
10 MIRROR (D/H) | 59437 Stephen Foakes | Max Baulch 1390 DNS 19.0
10 MIRROR (S/H) | 62011 Chris Brown 1380 RET 19.0
10 MIRROR (S/H) | 68738 David Nissim 1380 RET 19.0
10 MIRROR (S/H) | 70234 Pamela Graham 1380 DNS 19.0
10 MIRROR (S/H) | 9489 Sarah Perks 1380 DNS 19.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

